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DOUBLESTAR RESOI JRCES LTD. 

[DSR-CDNX] 9,412,590 SHS. 
REVISED MAP INSIDE - Overleaf P.2 is a revised map depicting the 

drill hole locations in the Southeast Zone 
at the 100% owned Sustut copper project 115 miles north of 
Smithers. BC. The map in yesterday's GCNL had an incorrect scale. 
overleaf P.3 is the table of assay results. (SEE GCNL N0.180, 
20Sept2000, P.3 FOR SUSTUT PROIECT INFORMATION) 
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DOUBLESTAR RESOURCES LTD. 440 --L' 

SUSTUT PROJECT 
NORTH-CENTRAL BRITISH COLUMBIA 
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DOUBLESTAR RESOURCES LTD. 
SUSTUT PROJECT 

NORTH-CENTRAL BFUTISH COLUMBIA 

Hole # 

DSR-09 
DSR- 10 
DSR-11 
DSR-12 

DSR- 1 3 
DSR-14 

DSR- 1 7 
DSR- 18 

Orientat ion 

vertical 
-4 5 

vertical 
vertical 
vertical 

vertical 
-45 

vertical 

vertical 
vertical 
vertical 
vertical 
vcrt ical 

-75 
vertical 

vertical 

vertical 
vertical 

vertical 

Internal 
Feet 

144-250' 
175-238' 
1 19-220' 
1 60-200' 
120450' 
190-220' 
1 00- 150' 
1 10-200' 
130-170' 
220-250' 

nsv 
160-255.7' 
2 10-3 14.5' 

1 3 0-223' 
235-250' 

ASV 

70-90' 
110-180' 
nsv 

1 00- 140' 
150-230' 

100-141.5' 
50- 140' 
1 60- 190' 
60-1 10' 

Thickness 
Feet 
106 
63 
101 
40 

30 
30 
50 
90 
40 
30 
0 
95.7 
103.5 

93 
15 
0 
20 
70 
0 
40 
80 

41.5 
.go 
30 
50 


